
 

 

      

BAY DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 

Regular Board Meeting Schedule 
 

December, 2021 - November, 2022 
 

Board Meeting Date Day of the Week 

December 14, 2021 Tuesday 

January 11, 2022 Tuesday 

*January 25, 2022  Tuesday 

February 8, 2022 Tuesday 

*February 22, 2022 Tuesday 

March 8, 2022 Tuesday 

*March 22, 2022 Tuesday 

April 12, 2022 Tuesday 

*April 26, 2022 Tuesday 

May 10, 2022 Tuesday 

*May 24, 2022 Tuesday 

June 14, 2022 Tuesday 

*June 28, 2022 Tuesday 

July 12, 2022 Tuesday 

*July 26, 2022 Tuesday 

August 9, 2022 Tuesday 

*August 23, 2022 Tuesday 

September 13, 2022 Tuesday 

*September 27, 2022 Tuesday 

October 11, 2022 Tuesday 

*October 25, 2022 Tuesday 

November 8, 2022 Tuesday 

November 22, 2022 
Organizational Meeting 

Tuesday 
12:00 p.m. 

 
 

Regular Board Meetings - Second Tuesday of Each Month  
Board Meetings begin at 1:00 p.m. & Expulsion Hearings - Time TBA 
 

*Second Monthly Board Meeting - Fourth Tuesday of Each Month 
(if needed) - Board Meetings begin at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 
Board Approved 11/16/2021 


